18847 PARTS LIST 1 | 1/2* X S5/87 REDUCER FITTING
VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 2 | 1/4* WASHERS 1 174" HOSE FITTING
PART NUO.: 18847 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 1 | 1/4* LOCK WASHER 1 | 172" X 4* BREATHER HOSE
sz|_|>_|_|>|_|”_”_u_z HZW|_|_NCO|_|”_”_H_ZW 1 [ VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT 1 | 1/4" NUT 1 | 378" X 6" BREATHER HOSE
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 4 | 1/4"—20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS 1 | 3/4 X 19 174 VINYL TRIM
/>\/>\/>\_<_H__IDZA_HVW_N_W_H__N—,\_}ZOW_O_H_Z 1 |3 1/2 X 2 1/2* SLEEVE 4 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS 1 [ 374* X 13 1/8" VINYL TRIM
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 476-7225 | 2 | #0s6 cLawp 2 | #6 X 3/4* STAINLESS SCREWS | 1 | VOLANT BRACKET
1 | 1/47-20 BOLT 1 | 3/8° X 3/8 X 1/8 PLASTIC T| 1 | VOLANT “0‘ RING REPLACEMENT
anr\m(.\mmo (@ NO. 6 X 3/4*
STAINLESS STEEL
(4) 1/4" RUBBER qm qm SCREWS
WASHERS L FILTER BOX LID 5 T T
STOCK o
3/4" X 19 1/4* FLOW VOLANT “0° RING
VINYL TRIM RAM FILTER W/CLAMP SENSOR REPLACEMENT
W/SPONGE
NOTE! 3/8* STOCK HOSE
: : CONNECT DISCONNECTED FROM
0 <h__m/wm STOCK DUCT
© ° ° COVER 3/8° A, 1/8* STOCK HOSE
FITTING. NOTE: CONNECT VACUMM LINES
TO PLASTIC T PROVIDED
. VOLANT L BY VOLANT.
1/4* NUT
1/4* LOCK WASHER PLASTIC T 4056
1/4* WASHER o CLAMP
J=H vOLANT BRACKET N ,
1/4* WASHER H\Mmuwommm —
1/4'-20 BOLT 31/2 X2 1/2
STOCK BOLT TO ATTACH TO CHASSIS SLEEVE
172 X 4
BREATHER vose
HOSE —i1T7 o)
VOLANT FILTER BOX O cLawp
SMOG  PUMP
HOSE D
© 1/4* HOSE 3/8" X 6'
H@ FITTING FOR BREATHER
3/4% X 19 1/4* - SMOG PUMP HOSE VOLANT
VINYL TRIM @ HOSE CONNECTIONS AIR DUCT
W/ SPONGE
3/4° X 13 1/8*
VINYL TRIM
W/SPONGE




